
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
308 
365 
350 
312 
429 
404 
440 
471 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
Omar Ghannoum 
Max Dexter 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed E. AlGhurair 
Walid K. 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
4 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
46.204 
46.262 
46.459 
46.925 
47.632 
48.532 
48.949 
50.174 

Last Tm 
46.336 
46.292 
46.532 
46.925 
47.632 
48.532 
48.949 
50.174 

Diff 

0.058 
0.255 
0.721 
1.428 
2.328 
2.745 
3.970 

Gap 

0.058 
0.197 
0.466 
0.707 
0.900 
0.417 
1.225 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 28/05/2023 8:02:41 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:11:25 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 15:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
350 
365 
312 
308 
404 
429 
440 

471 

Name 
Max Dexter 
Omar Ghannoum 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Rafael Jesus 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Marcelo Cosas 
Mohammed E. AlGhurair 

Walid K. 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Master 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

3 

Best Tm 
46.053 
46.101 
46.585 
46.223 
47.541 
47.389 
48.085 

49.545 

Diff 

0.450 
7.709 
8.713 

22.966 
23.206 
41.254 

DNF 

Gap 

0.450 
7.259 
1.004 

14.253 
0.240 

18.048 

Total Tm 
14:00.769 
14:01.219 
14:08.478 
14:09.482 
14:23.735 
14:23.975 
14:42.023 

2:35.320 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 308 - 10 Seconds penalty - Formation lap offence 

Printed: 28/05/2023 8:02:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.450 

Avg. Speed 

77.535 

Best Lap Tm 

46.053 

Best Speed 

78.640 

Best Lap by 

350 - Max Dexter 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 18:28:53 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 18:25 


